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PUNTI
Sesso_garaCodice_AtletaCognome Nome Denominazione_società

1 1270424 SGUBIN ELISA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.24.60 13 01.32.80 17 01.47.40 13 0.43.20 15 01.39.80 10 68
2 1289917 CALVISI BEATRICE Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01.21.50 17 01.37.6 11 01.53.50 10 0.43.6 14 01.36.60 15 67
3 1363599 PERSEU SOFIA Sport.E.R. ssd 01.22.40 15 01.37.10 13 01.52.7 11 0.44.30 13 01.36.70 14 66
3 1313515 COSSU MIRYAM Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.27.6 11 01.37.10 13 01.58.0 8 0.41.50 17 01.36.40 17 66
5 1207927 CORDA MARTINA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01.22.90 14 01.37.10 13 01.51.20 12 0.46.80 10,5 01.37.90 11 60,5
6 1278625 CARA AURORA Esperia asd - Cagliari 01.28.9 10 01.33.20 15 01.58.70 6 0.46.8 10,5 01.37.80 12 53,5
7 1190949 GACCETTA SOFIA Esperia asd - Cagliari 01.32.40 8 01.42.0 8,5 01.44.90 17 0.51.5 2 01.37.00 13 48,5
8 1356346 MEDDA SARA Esperia asd - Cagliari 01.26.70 12 01.42.0 8,5 01.55.00 9 0.48.60 5 01.41.80 9 43,5
9 1270616 IBBA LUDOVICA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.32.5 6,5 01.43.40 7 01.58.50 7 0.47.6 8 01.44.4 8 36,5

10 1373904 LORIA LILIANA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01.32.6 5 01.40.4 10 01.47.20 14 1.00.50 0 01.44.6 7 36
11 1347366 SANNA MARIA Sport.E.R. ssd 01.32.5 6,5 01.48.10 2 01.46.20 15 0.50.80 4 01.47.10 5 32,5
12 1270621 DI ROSOLINI ALESSIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.30.8 9 01.47.60 3 02.01.10 5 0.48.5 6 01.46.40 6 29
12 1270620 CASTALDO ILARIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.37.10 4 01.44.30 6 02.07.0 3 0.46.30 12 01.48.20 4 29
14 1267720 MELIS AURORA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.39.9 2 01.45.7 5 02.02.80 4 0.47.50 9 01.48.40 3 23
15 1209771 CONTINI VITTORIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.39.6 3 01.45.90 4 02.08.10 2 0.53.3 1 01.49.60 2 12
16 1392804 SULIS GAIA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01.55.1 0 01.56.0 0 02.08.3 1 0.48.00 7 02.01.0 0 8
17 1274769 CONCAS ALICE Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01.40.0 1 01.50.20 1 02.11.7 0 0.51.10 3 01.52.40 1 6
18 1313536 DE SANTIS DELIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.53.10 0 01.56.8 0 02.11.60 0 0.59.10 0 01.57.50 0 0
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100 SL 100 DO 100 RA 50 FA 100 MX n. gare

F 1193203 ASOLE EMMA Ssd Tempio Nuoto 01.50.4 02.02.60 2
F 1091005 BUSIA MARIA ILEANA Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 01.49.9 1
F 1289917 CALVISI BEATRICE Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01.21.50 01.37.6 01.53.50 0.43.6 01.36.60 5
F 1278625 CARA AURORA Esperia asd - Cagliari 01.28.9 01.33.20 01.58.70 0.46.8 01.37.80 5
F 1392205 CARA BEATRICE Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01.33.3 0.46.9 02.15.80 3
F 1270620 CASTALDO ILARIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.37.10 01.44.30 02.07.0 0.46.30 01.48.20 5
F 1346539 CASTI SARA Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 01.25.7 51.70 01.42.6 3
F 1381752 COLLU ZOE All Together ssd 02.23.90 02.35.10 02.23.60 3
F 1274769 CONCAS ALICE Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01.40.0 01.50.20 02.11.7 0.51.10 01.52.40 5
F 1209771 CONTINI VITTORIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.39.6 01.45.90 02.08.10 0.53.3 01.49.60 5
F 1207927 CORDA MARTINA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01.22.90 01.37.10 01.51.20 0.46.80 01.37.90 5
F 1462222 COSSU ADELAIDE Ssd Tempio Nuoto 02.01.60 1
F 1313515 COSSU MIRYAM Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.27.6 01.37.10 01.58.0 0.41.50 01.36.40 5
F 1313536 DE SANTIS DELIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.53.10 01.56.8 02.11.60 0.59.10 01.57.50 5
F 1370410 DECHICU GRETA Sport.E.R. ssd 02.13.90 02.29.0 2
F 1415399 DEMONTIS AURORA Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 02.28.60 1
F 1270621 DI ROSOLINI ALESSIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.30.8 01.47.60 02.01.10 0.48.5 01.46.40 5
F 1091342 ERETTA GIORGIA Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 01.43.60 1.53.10 01.41.10 3
F 1205733 ESU MADDALENA Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 01.37.80 02.00.60 51.60 01.41.60 4
F 1318340 FRAU GIORGIA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 01.58.6 02.11.80 2
F 1190949 GACCETTA SOFIA Esperia asd - Cagliari 01.32.40 01.42.0 01.44.90 0.51.5 01.37.00 5
F 1313595 GENNA MARIANNA Luna Socio Culturale asd 02.01.60 02.14.30 2
F 1270616 IBBA LUDOVICA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.32.5 01.43.40 01.58.50 0.47.6 01.44.4 5
F 1400515 LAI MELISSA Sport Full Time - Sassari 01.54.10 1
F 1370411 LALLAI DESIREE Sport.E.R. ssd 02.20.40 02.23.40 2
F 1364079 LOI MADDALENA Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 0
F 1373904 LORIA LILIANA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01.32.6 01.40.4 01.47.20 1.00.50 01.44.6 5
F 1385201 MASTINU ANNA Ssd Tempio Nuoto 02.17.10 02.10.7 2
F 1356346 MEDDA SARA Esperia asd - Cagliari 01.26.70 01.42.0 01.55.00 0.48.60 01.41.80 5
F 1267720 MELIS AURORA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.39.9 01.45.7 02.02.80 0.47.50 01.48.40 5
F 1313714 MILIA SARA Luna Socio Culturale asd 01.30.20 43.10 01.41.70 3
F 1355843 MOCCI SARA All Together ssd 01.27.60 01.40.0 01.45.20 3
F 1270618 MORRONI ELENA MARIA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.40.20 02.05.30 55.10 02.03.70 4
F 1400509 MUZZU MARIANNA Sport Full Time - Sassari 01.22.70 47.80 2
F 1462239 OGGIANO SOFIA NIRVANA Ssd Tempio Nuoto 0
F 1379280 ONNIS BEATRICE All Together ssd 02.07.0 02.23.40 02.58.10 02.28.10 4
F 1363599 PERSEU SOFIA Sport.E.R. ssd 01.22.40 01.37.10 01.52.7 0.44.30 01.36.70 5
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F 1396284 PIANO LAVINIA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01.48.50 02.10.0 2
F 1378024 PICCONI LUISA Sport.E.R. ssd 02.17.50 1
F 1208827 PIGA CATERINA Luna Socio Culturale asd 01.48.0 02.10.60 59.90 01.55.20 4
F 1118340 PILI ROBERTA Waterland Nuoto asd 02.01.50 02.15.70 2
F 1371066 PILLONI GINEVRA Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 02.02.10 02.18.90 2
F 1309610 PORCU ISABEL Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 01.43.50 01.55.90 2
F 1396317 PUZZONI BIANCA Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01.51.40 02.12.20 2
F 1371080 SABA BENEDETTA Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 01.46.80 01.48.40 2
F 1357603 SABINO ELENA Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 01.45.7 1
F 1351643 SAIU GINEVRA Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 01.40.0 02.06.90 54.70 3
F 1347366 SANNA MARIA Sport.E.R. ssd 01.32.5 01.48.10 01.46.20 0.50.80 01.47.10 5
F 1463808 SANNA AURORA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 01.43.4 02.02.20 01.56.0 3
F 1385223 SANTUCCI NATASHA Ssd Tempio Nuoto 01.31,4 1
F 1346572 SAU INDIA Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 01.28.30 49.10 2
F 1270424 SGUBIN ELISA Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 01.24.60 01.32.80 01.47.40 0.43.20 01.39.80 5
F 1457943 SOLINAS LUDOVICA Sport.E.R. ssd 01.39.3 1
F 1392804 SULIS GAIA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01.55.1 01.56.0 02.08.3 0.48.00 02.01.0 5
F 1252436 VADALA' ALESSIA Olbia Nuoto asd 01.35.30 01.49.20 50.10 01.34.80 4
F 1176040 ZARA CARBONI MARIA Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01.41.70 01.59.30 2
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